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Ivy Lapaglia303
F lipnastics

9.350 9.250 9.4009.500 37.500
2T 4 1 1T 1 

1 

Ella  Kim302
F lipnastics

8.900 9.700 9.4009.250 37.250
8T 1 3 1T 2 

2 

Lila  M isa j lovich349
C renshaw's

9.400 9.400 9.2008.950 36.950
1 3 5 3T 3 

3 

M ar lie  F ree land300
OHG

9.350 8.950 9.1009.300 36.700
2T 7 2 5 4 

4 

Gise lle  Hernandez310
Empower

9.350 9.000 9.0008.750 36.100
2T 6 6 6 5 

5 

Gracie  Lea305
C renshaw's

8.900 8.900 8.7009.150 35.650
8T 8T 4 9 6 

6 

C la ire  M itche ll309
Top F light

9.000 9.150 9.2008.150 35.500
7 5 8 3T 7 

7 

Dylan Hols inger308
Top F light

9.050 9.450 8.8007.800 35.100
6 2 10 8 8 

8 

O live  M e ine rs399
C renshaw's

9.150 8.900 8.9007.600 34.550
5 8T 11 7 9 

9 

S loan Head304
C renshaw's

7.600 8.700 7.0008.000 31.300
11 10 9 11T 10 

10 

Abiga il Pave r307
C renshaw's

7.500 7.600 7.0008.400 30.500
12 11 7 11T 11 

11 

Evie  O 'Donne ll306
C renshaw's

8.400 7.100 7.3006.900 29.700
10 12 12 10 12 

12 
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